

\220ITEM NO.10

COURT NO.6

SECTION IV

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

I.A. 1/2016 in Civil Appeal No(s). 11219/2011

HARCHAND SINGH

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

PUNJAB STATE TR.SEC.DEP.OF INDUS.& ORS.

Respondent(s)

(For directions/modification of court's order dated 11.12.2014 and office report)

WITH

I.A. No.1 in C.A. No. 11220/2011

(With appln.(s) for direction/modification and Office Report)

I.A. No.1 in C.A. No. 11342/2011

(With appln.(s) for direction/modification and Office Report)

I.A. No. 1 in C.A. No. 1133/2012

(With appln.(s) for direction/modification and Office Report)

I.A. No.1 in C.A. No. 2728/2012

(With appln.(s) for direction/modification and Office Report)

Date : 26/09/2016 These applications were called on for hearing today.

CORAM : HON&#39;BLE MR. JUSTICE MADAN B. LOKUR

HON&#39;BLE DR. JUSTICE D.Y. CHANDRACHUD

For Appellant(s) Mr. Mohd. Irshad Hanif,Adv.

For Applicants Mr. Varinder Kumar Sharma, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Ritesh Khatri,Adv.

Mr. Sanchar Anand, Adv.

Mr. Apoorv Singhal, Adv.

Mr. Anant K. Vatsya, Adv.

Mr. Jagjit Singh Chhabra,Adv.

Mr. Anupam Lal Das,Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

Learned counsel for the applicants requests for short adjournment.

List the applications after four weeks.

(Meenakshi Kohli)

(Jaswinder Kaur)

Court Master

Court Master